NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED							
D(:	TRIBUT	ON					
BANTA FE			-T				
FILE		-					
U. S. G . S.							
LAND OFFICE		1					
TRANSPORTER)IL						
	GAS		Į.				
2005 1 7101 . 0 771		1					

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Sente Fe. New Mexico

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL **********************************	The well in NMPM. Count
Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or gins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned about it this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rule one of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G-128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G-128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of the Commission. NOTICE THE TOTAL OF THE TOT	The well Unit: O feet from the sender County County
East If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of the notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rule and of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G-128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of Farmington, New Mexico Farmington, New Mexico Flat II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION (Place) III. CONSERVATION COMMISSION (Place) III. CONSERVATION COMMISSION (Place) Scanlon - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company (Company, or Opening) Santa Fe R.R. Company (Company, or Opening) (Comp	The well O feet from the senders NMPM. County
IL CONSERVATION COMMISSION INTA FE, NEW MEXICO entlemen: You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as Scanlon - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company (Compant, or Operated) Santa Fe R.R. Company (Loase) (Loase	O feet from the Management of
ANTA FE, NEW MEXICO entlemen: You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as Scanlon - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company (Compan, or Operand) Santa Fe R.R. Company (Lease) Cated 165 feet from the South line and 660 East line of Section 21 , T 20N , R 9W , NMPA GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) If State Line we wash Pool, McKinley If State Line we will be worner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Lease is No If patented land the owner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Loc Angeless, Call formica We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Too. The status of plugging bond is Statewilde NOV1 7-19	O feet from th
ANTA FE, NEW MEXICO entlemen: You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as Scanlon - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company (Compan, or Openany) (Lease) Cated 165 feet from the South line and 660 East Sine of Section 21 T 20N R 9W NMPN CIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Chaco Wash Pool, McKirlley If State Line and Chardes Lease is No. If patented land the owner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Top Angeles, Call formia We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Too The status of plugging bond is Statewilde RECELY NOV.1 7-19	O feet from the Management of
Santa Fe R.R. Company Santa Fe R.R. Company (Compan, or Open of a well to be known as Scanlon - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company (Lease) Cated 165 feet from the South line and 660 East Sine of Section 21 , T 20N , R 9W , NMPN GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Checo Wash Pool, McKinley If State Line and Checking as Lease is No. If patented land the owner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Loc Angeles, California We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cablo Teo. L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf NOV.1 7-19	O feet from th
Scanion - Shepard Santa Fe R.R. Company South S	O feet from the Management of
Santa Fe R.R. Company (Lesse) (Lesse)	O feet from the Management of
Cated 165 feet from the South line and 660 East line of Section 21 T 20N R 9W NMPN GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Checo Wash Pool, McKirley If State LMass Client Case is No. If patented land the owner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Loc Angeles, California We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Too. L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf NOV1.7-19	O feet from th, NMPMCount
D C B A Address Location as follows: Cable Too. E F G H Drilling Contractor Solf. Drilling Contractor Solf. Since Section 21 , T 20N , R 9W , NMPN GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Chase Wash Pool, McKiriley If State LMGSM Classes is No. If patented land the owner is Santa Fo R.R. Company Address Loc Angeles, Call formia We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Too. A Drilling Contractor Solf. NOV.1.7.19	, NMPMCount
GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Chaco Wash Pool, McKinley If State Lines Work Offerd Cas Lease is No. If patented land the owner is Santa For R.R. Company Address Loc Angeles, California We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Tool E F G H The status of plugging bond is Statewide NOV1.719	Count
If State Line size Offerd cas Lease is No. If patented land the owner is Santa Fe R.R. Company Address Lor Angeles, California We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Tool In the status of plugging bond is Statewide Prilling Contractor Salf. NOV1.7.19	у
D C B A Address Lor Angeles, California We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Cable Tool L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf	
E F G H The status of plugging bond is Statewide L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf NOV1 7-19	
E F G H The status of plugging bond is Statewide RECENT Drilling Contractor Solf NOV1 7-19	EFFVEN
L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf NOV1 7 19	ELFIVEN
L K J I Drilling Contractor Solf NOV1 7-19	ELFIVEN
L K J I Drilling Contractor Sale NOV1 7 19	ttit!∀+∧ \
NOV 1 7 19	
	1/17
M N O P We intend to complete this well in the	1961
	CON. COM.
formation at an approximate depth of	501. 3
CASING PROGRAM	
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:	1
Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks	Sacks Cement
6" 4±" 9 323 323	+
	10
	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Send Communications regarding well to

Name Scanlon-Shepard

Box 601, Farmington, New Mexico

NUMBER OF COPI	ES RECEIV	ED		
01	STRIBUTIO	ж		
SANTA FE				_
FILE				
U.S.G.S.		· ·		
LAND OFFICE				_
TRANSPORTER	OIL			
	GAS	ļ	1	
PRORATION OFFI	CE	7	1	
				_

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACPEACE DEDICATION PLAT

FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57

LAND OFFICE			WELL	LUCATI	UR AR	DACKEA	GE DED	ICATION	r F L	A I
TRANSPORTER GAS		SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE								
PRORATION OFFICE OPERATOR				F1 7						
Operator					SECTIO Lease	N A		1.7		Well No.
Scanlo	n - s	herard	1			anta Fe	מ פום	am: .e.m		well No.
Unit Letter	Section		Township		Rang	re I.A.	County	HILL BILLY		<u> </u>
P	21		_	ON		9W	1	Kinley		
Actual Footage Lo	ocation of	Well:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**********			<u></u>		··, ··
165	feet from		South	line and	660) fee	t from the	East		line
Ground Level Elev	r. Pro	ducing For			Pool	————				ated Acreage:
64 02		Cha	cra		Chac	co Wash	- Mesa	Verde	<u> </u>	SE SE LO Acres
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES NO ("Ouner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production without the himself or h										
who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65–3–29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)								f for pimself and		
				he interests (of all the	owners been c	onsolidated	by communic	tizatio	agreement or other-
2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YESNO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation										
3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:										
Owner				·		Land Descrip		130	171	
								_of	<u> </u>	<u>/[/</u>
					T			TILL	JLI	rn /
						······································		KIOW	7	107
			SECTI	ON B				T NUV	I (1961 IFICATION
	T		7	·		T		\OIL C	ON.	COM.
1	ļ					1		1 \		dat the information
1	ļ					1		in SECTI	ON A	bore is true and com-
] 		-			1	1	plete to t	he bes	of my knowledge and
1						İ	ľ	belief.		
	i					İ	İ	N		, <u>-</u>
	!]			!		Name		Canlon
 	+-		+			 		Position Position	1.15	innight
1			l			Į.		_	wnei	,
	i 1					1	ľ	Company	THE STATE OF THE S	
1	i					1		s	can]	on-Shenard
	ļ		Ì			i		Date		
1	ļ		ĺ			1	į	L_N	over	ber 14, 1961
	ļ		ļ				i			• •
		 		······································		 				
1	1		ļ			!		I bast-		h-a-a-h 11.1
	ļ									that the well location at in SECTION B was
	ļ									in SECTION B was
						1				me or under my
						i	l			that the same is true
	Ì					!	i			e best of my knowledge
 			+			+		and belief		
1	!									
	}		1					Date Surve	ved	
								l l	•	± ±0. 196 1
	į					1 %		Registe rec	l Profe	ssional Engineer
	ļ					ا ق	660'	and/or Las		
	 		1			1 3		PA		anlon
								Certificate		which
0 330 660 99	90 /320	1650 196 0	2310 26	40 2000	1500	1000 5	00 0	Certificate	110.	11.57